FINALES CDB 84 2023

FINALE CADRE R1 A ORANGE (22/01/2023)

Classement général Joueur

GODARD PASCAL
VITALIEN PIERRE
BRUANT SYLVAIN
POULAIN FREDERIC
HAZE PATRICK
BASSOUL JEAN MARIE

o b WN R

FINALE LIBRE R2 A CARPENTRAS (19/02/2023)

Classement général Joueur
1 GODARD PASCAL
CHASTAN GEORGES
3 BASSOUL JEAN MARIE

FINALE BANDE R1 A CARPENTRAS (12/03/2023)

Moyenne
(2,80)
3,23
2,72
2,52
2,36
2,02
2,42

Moyenne
(2,80)
3,16
2,52
2,19

MPART

5,33
5,33

2,85
2,75
2,43

MPART

3,12
2,85
3,84

Daniel ELEOUET, Pierre VITALIEN, Mehmet BILDIK, Frédéric POULAIN,
Georges CHASTAN, Pascal GODARD, Louis SARRALDE, Alban METAIS.

Joueur
Classement général
1 GODARD PASCAL
VITALIEN PIERRE
CHASTAN GEORGES
METAIS ALBAN
POULAIN FREDERIC
ELEOUET DANIEL

o b wWwN

Moyenne

(2,80)

1,71
1,37
1,28
1,01
0,96
0,94

MPART

2,6
2,22
1,87
1,05
1,22
1,22



FINALE 3 BANDES R1 A CARPENTRAS (07/04/2023)

Classement général
1

2
3
4

Joueur
VITALIEN PIERRE
GODARD PASCAL

METAIS ALBAN
HAZE PATRICK

Moyenne (2,80)
0,512
0,390
0,353
0,196

MPART
0,681
0,625
0,428



FINALE LIBRE R3 A CARPENTRAS (16/04/2023)

Classement général
1

u b~ WN

Joueur
ELEOUET DANIEL
METAIS ALBAN
VITALIEN PIERRE
POULAIN FREDERIC
SCHAEFER ERNEST ROBERT

Moyenne (2,80)
1,84
1,74
2,42
1,79
1,11

MPART
2,69
2,50
4,37
2,00




FINALE LIBRE R4 A AVIGNON (16/04/2023)

Classement général
1

o b WwN

Joueur
GRAVELLE JULIEN
NAPOLI SALVATORE
QUEZEL ANDRE
FURNON ROGER
FLEURIOT PATRICK
SARRALDE LOUIS

Moyenne (2,80)
1,30
1,10
1,02
0,98
0,88
0,84

MPART
1,66
1,20
1,42
1,53
0,86
1,06



FINALE BANDE R2 A CARPENTRAS (23/04/2023)

Classement général

1

v b WN

Joueur
POUJOL JEAN PAUL
SARRALDE LOUIS
SCHAEFER ERNEST ROBERT
FLEURIOT PATRICK
CHICARD ALAIN

FINALE 3 BANDES R2 A AVIGNON (30/04/2023)

Classement général

1

v b WN

Joueur
POUJOL JEAN PAUL
TARDY JEAN CLAUDE
POULAIN FREDERIC
BASSOUL JEAN MARIE
FLEURIOT PATRICK

Moyenne (2,80)
0,93
0,66
0,67
0,59
0,53

Moyenne (2,80)

0,349
0,187
0,219
0,214
0,183

MPART
0,550
0,297
0,366
0,250
0,175

MPART
1,08
0,90
0,90
0,72
0,67



